

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: S.A.No.185 of 2026**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>SL.<br/>NO</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|-------------------|-------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 2.                | 16.06.2026  | <p><b><u>RY,J</u></b></p> <p><b><u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u></b></p> <p>Issue fresh notice to respondent No.3.</p> <p>Personal notice is permitted.</p> <p>List on 14.07.2026.</p> <p>Till then, interim order granted earlier is extended.</p> <p><b>RY,J</b><br/>gvl</p> |                        |

| SL.<br>NO | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|-----------|------|-------|----------------|
|           |      |       |                |